
BM Männer/A/B/C/D/E Freistil

Malsch, 13.01.2008

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer A.Ewald Gewichtsklasse

21kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Fabienne Mayer KSV Kirrlach
0:50

02
4:00

13 Fr
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3

2 Megan Mettke KSV Berghausen
SS 3:0

51 Fr
SS 3:1

53
 2  10  2  0  0  0  6 1

3 Marco Junge KSV Berghausen
Fr

PS 3:1

31
0:25

02
 1  3  0  0  0  0  4 2
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